
Warehouse

Joe Norris
Regional Sales

Manager – Western
805-305-3778

Joe.Norris@LibertyPumps.com

Mike Carfagno
US National 

Sales Manager
Wholesale Products

856-229-3912 
Mike.Carfagno@LibertyPumps.com

Pat Medlen
Regional Sales

Manager – Southeast
678-427-4698

Pat.Medlen@LibertyPumps.com

Adam Flint
Regional Sales

Manager – Midwest
585-813-3627

Adam.Flint@LibertyPumps.com

Justin Emasie
Field Product and 

Promotion Specialist 
585-770-0303 

Justin.Emasie@LibertyPumps.com

Traveling Showroom
Cary Caldwell
Regional Sales

Manager – Southeast
585-356-0493

Cary.Caldwell@LibertyPumps.com 

George Anderson
Regional Sales

Manager – Northeast
908-268-0433

George.Anderson@LibertyPumps.com

Will Parker
Regional Sales

Manager – Central
585-297-5968 

Will.Parker@LibertyPumps.com
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